The Pelham Jewish Center
451 Esplanade, Pelham, New York 10803

PH: (914) 738-6008

5786/2025 High Holidays Schedule

Selichot

Saturday, September 13
Selichot Service

Erev Rosh Hashanah
Monday, September 22
Erev Rosh Hashanah Service
Candle Lighting

Rosh Hashanah Day |
Tuesday, September 23
Rosh Hashanah Morning Services
Early Childhood Services
Family Service
Shofar

Tashlich at Shore Park (refreshments)

7:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:33 pm

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
4:30 pm

Candle Lighting (from a pre-existing flame) 7:31 pm

Rosh Hashanah Day I1
Wednesday, September 24
Rosh Hashanah Morning Services
Early Childhood Services
Family Service
Shofar

Shabbat Shuvah
Saturday, September 27
Shabbat Morning Services
“State of the State”

Erev Yom Kippur
Wednesday, October 1
Kol Nidrei Service
Candle Lighting

Yom Kippur

Thursday, October 2
Yom Kippur Morning Services
Early Childhood Service
Family Service
Yizkor Service
Ask the Rabbi
Mincha & Ne’ilah Service
Havdalah/Break Fast

9:00 am
9:30am
10:15am
11:00 am

9:30 am
11:00 am

6:15 pm
6:18pm

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:15am
11:30 am
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:16pm

PJC Sukkah Building
Sunday, October 5
Sukkah Building

Erev Sukkot
Monday, October 6
Candle Lighting

Sukkot Day |

Tuesday, October 7
Sukkot Yom Tov Morning Service

10:00 am

6:10 pm

9:30 am

Candle Lighting (from a pre-existing flame) 7:07 pm

SukkotDay 11
Wednesday, October 8
Sukkot Yom Tov Morning Service

Sukkot Activities
Thursday, October 9
LC & Community “Pizza in the Hut”

Friday, October 10
PJC Sukkot Tot Shabbat
Tot Oneg
Family Friday Dinner

Erev Shemini Atzeret
Monday, October 13
Candle Lighting

Shemini Atzeret
Tuesday, October 14
Shemini Atzeret Yom Tov Services

Simchat Torah Community Celebration

9:30 am

5:30pm
4:45pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

5:59 pm

9:30am
6:00 pm

Candle Lighting (from a pre-existing flame) 6:57pm

Simchat Torah
Wednesday, October 15
Simchat Torah Morning Services

9:30am



